
Sun Mon Tue Wed Thu Fri Sat 

February 3rd & 10th 

Skating for KL, KC, 

KK, 1H, 1G, 1/2W, 

1M , 2J & 2D 

February 6th & 13th 

Skating for 3W, 3V, 

3L, 4Mc, 4/5L, 5T, 5B, 

4B 

       

 
 

 

 

 

1  

Welcome February  

 

2 

Groundhog Day—

will there be 6 more 

weeks of Winter?  

 

3 

 

 

4 

 

5 

 

6 

 

7 

 

8 

9 10 

 

11 

    

12 

PSSC Meeting 6:00 

pm  

Home & School 

7:00 pm 

 13  March  Hot 

Lunch forms go 

home today  

100th Day of 

School 

14 

Happy Valentine’s 

Day  

Sock Hop Today  

$2  

15 

16 

 

17 

Family Day  

Schools are closed 

today  

18 

 

19 

 

 

20 

March Hot Lunch 

orders due today  

 

 

 

21 

Paint & Chat  

Madame Lavigne  

3:00—5:00 pm  

22 

 

23 24 

Hat Day ($1)  

 

25 

Shrove Tuesday  

Jersey Day  

 

 

26 

Pink Shirt Day  

 

27 

Crazy Hair Day  

 

28 

Pajama Day  

March Break  

3rd—7th  

February 2020 


