February 2020



Sun	Mon	Tue	Wed	Thu	Fri	Sat
<u>February 3rd & 10th</u> Skating for KL, KC, KK, 1H, 1G, 1/2W, 1M, 2J & 2D	<u>February 6th & 13th</u> Skating for 3W, 3V, 3L, 4Mc, 4/5L, 5T, 5B, 4B					1 Welcome February
2 Groundhog Day— will there be 6 more weeks of Winter?	3	4	5	6	7	
9	10	11	12 PSSC Meeting 6:00 pm Home & School 7:00 pm	13 March Hot Lunch forms go home today 100th Day of School	14 Happy Valentine's Day Sock Hop Today \$2	
	17 Family Day Schools are closed today	18	19	20 March Hot Lunch orders due today	21 Paint & Chat Madame Lavigne 3:00—5:00 pm	22
23	24 Hat Day (\$1)	25 Shrove Tuesday Jersey Day	26 Pink Shirt Day	27 Crazy Hair Day	28 Pajama Day	March Break 3rd—7th